Select State:| Texas

EI Select County:| Hidalgo

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID &

Hame

18532 - TEXAS GAS SERVICE
COMPANY, A DIVISION OF
OME GAS, INC.

15180 - TENNESSEE GAS
PIPELINE COMPANY

19235 - TEXAS EASTERN
TRANSHKISSION, LP (SPECTRA
ENERGY PARTMERS, LP)

30711 - HILCORP ENERGY
COMPANY

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31454 - HUSTAR LOGISTICS,
LB

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC

31788 - CALPINE TEXAS
PIPELINE LP

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER
COMPANY

Person To Contact Entity To

Contact

Dean Laflamme
(Director, Engineering)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist Engineer)

Troy Brown (Regulatory
Compliance Specialisty

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Wes Gore (WP GM
Cperations}

0 Fublic
Awareness
Department

Scott Vickers
(Compliance Manager}

Danny Michols (Director-
Intratztate Reg
Compliance)

Contact Address

5513 AVE F , Austin,

TX 78751

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston,

TX 77002

400 Westheimer Ct |,

Houston, TX 77056

1111 Travis Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

370 17th St. Suite
2500, Denver, CO
80202

410 5. Padre Island
Drive Suite 200,
Corpus Christi, TX
75405

PO. Box 4324 |
Houston, TX 77210

50 River Road |, Rio
Vista, CA 54571

1300 Main Street |
Houston, TX 77002

Phone ! Fax ! Email

Phone: (512) 370-8213 Fax; Email:
Dean.Laflamme@onegas. com

Phene: (713) 420-5358 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan. com

Phone; (713} 627-5573 Fax: Email:
Dwayne. Teschendorf@enbridge.com

Phone: (713) 289-2400 Fax: Email:
trerowe ni@hilcorp.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismonti@dcpmidstream.com

Phone; (800} 481-0038 Fax: Email:
wes gore@nustarenergy.cem

Phone; (8&3) 806-8152 Fax; Email:
Public&w areness@eprod.com

Phone: (707} 374-1505 Fax: (T07) 374-1527

Email: svickers@calpine. com

Phone: (713} 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny Micholz@Energytranzfer.com



32427 - DEWBRE PETROLEUM
CORP

38021 - BLUE STONE
NATURAL RESOURCES, LLC

39253 - CONSOLIDATED
ASSET MANAGEMENT
SERVICES (TX), LLC

35266 - URBAMN OIL & GAS
GROUP

39437 - RED GATE PIPELINE,
LP

39453 - EDINBURG
RENEWABLES, LLC

4451 - EOG RESOURCES, INC

4300 - KINDER. MORGAN
TEJAS PIPELINE

6255 - VERNON E FAULCONER
NC

Keeton Turner (Pipeline
Safety)

Tom Koscelny (EHES
Manager)

Colin Harper (Sr. VP,
Midstream)

Mike Mercer (Vice
President)

William Meyer (Director
Reg Affrs & Asset
Integrity-Gly

Curtis Pedigo (Plant
Manager)

Keith Elliott (Pipeline
Operaticns
Superintendent}

Gary Taylor (Compliance

Systems)

() Operations
CDepartment

802 N. Carancahua St.

Suite 1800, Corpus
Christi, TX 78401

Two W. 2nd Street
Suite 1700, Tulsa, OK
74103

919 Milam Suite 2300,
Houston, TX 77002

1000 East 14th S5t
Ste. 3000 , Plano, TX
75074

G601 Travis 5t Ste
1500, Houston, TX
77002

212 W University |
Edinburg, TX 78539

421 W 3rd St. Suite
150, Fort Warth, TX
75102

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Housten,
TX 7ro02

1803-H Mills Hwy |
Breaux Bridge, L&
TO0517

Phone: (361) 888-7578 Fax: Email:
kturner@dewbre.com

Phone: {818) 3892-9276 Fax: Email:
tkoscelny@bluestone-nr.com

Phone: (713} 358-9727 Fax: Email:
charper@camstex.com

Phone: (972) 543-8821 Fax: Email:
mmercer@urbancilandgas. com

Phone: (713) 951-5331 Fax: Email:
Wiliam.Meyer@nexteraenergy.com

Phone: (903) 261-535% Fax: Email:
curtis@morrowenergy.com

Phone: (817) 808-0472 Fax: Email:
keith_eliott@eogresources.com

Phone: (713} 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (337) 332-1728 Fax: (337) 3324019
Email: bbrepertz@wvefinc.com



